VERSO
18/07/2024
AUSTRALIA
versalux.com.au | 03 8878 2000
NEW ZEALAND
versalux.co.nz | 09 447 3985 © 2016 Versalux
VERSO
VERSO 16 LED MID POWER

The part numbering of the luminaire defines the presence of an internal baffle, beam spread (achieved with various lens types), Colour
or Colour Temperature and Colour Rendering Index.
Part number format: VERSOA.XX16M.CTCR.AMEO
Where:
A Indicates internal baffle is present – leave blank for no baffle.
XX1
Beam spread where:
22 ASYM2
31 ASYM3
40 ASYM4
51 ASYM5
CT1
LED Colour or Colour Temperature, where:
18 1800K
22 2200K
27 2700K
30 3000K
40 4000K
CR
Colour Rendering Index, where:
50 CRI Ra50
70 CRI Ra70
80 CRI Ra80
90 CRI Ra90
Note 1: These are options available at this time – additional beam spreads and colour temperature LEDs may be available at a future
date.